1 2 5 6
3 4
Approvals
Applications
At a Glance
Benefits
Temperature
maintenance

ELP/PFA 45 BOT 45.0 66.0
ELP/PFA 60 BOT 60.0 50.0
Ordering information
Type
Nominal
power
Maintain
temperature *
max.
Dimmensions
for 1,5 mm²
approx. [mm]
Contact spacing
[m]
Weight (1,5mm²)
approx. [g/m]
Article - No.
ELP/PFA 15 BOT 15 W/m 200 °C 8.6 x 6.7 1.0 120 B0332015
ELP/PFA 30 BOT 30 W/m 200 °C 8.6 x 6.7 1.0 120 B0332030
ELP/PFA 45 BOT 45 W/m 200 °C 8.6 x 6.7 1.0 120 B0332045
ELP/PFA 60 BOT 60 W/m 180 °C 8.6 x 6.7 1.0 120 B0332060
86
43
02
B0